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PROMOTING FUN AND VALUE FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS.



Shown with Customer-Supplied TV.

Rear Living Travel Trailer
X-LITE T252RLXL
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Shown with Armstrong Plank Wood Linoleum.

EXCELLENT CRAFTSMANSHIP
Our skilled craftsman have years of experience 
building beautifully finished cabinetry.

AERODYNAMIC & EFFICIENT
Innovative Design of the X-lite 
travel trailer reduces wind 
resistance which gives you better 
gas mileage and a smoother ride.

SHOWN IN HUDSON

252RLXL



L-Shaped Countertop and Extra Large Bath
X-LITE 271RBXL
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SHOWN IN LEATHER

271RBXL

BATHROOM FEATURES:
Features extra large bath with plenty 
of additional storage space. (Shown 
with optional glass shower door.)

5/8” tongue and groove plywood 
floor decking, much stronger, 
more durable and longer lasting 
than most competitors OSB

Full extension ball bearing drawer 
guides allows you access to the whole 
drawer and provide years of trouble-
free service (most floorplans)

Optional outside kitchen (select models)

WILDWOOD FLOORING

COMPETITOR’S FLOORING



X-LITE T281QBXL
Large Family Entertainment Model That’s Easy to Tow

Shown with Customer-Supplied TV.



Marine grade exterior speakers 
allow you  to enjoy your favorite 
music while outside your coach.

6 gal. gas DSI water heater

E-Z lube axles allow you to lubricate 
your wheel bearings quickly and 
easily without disassembly

7
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SHOWN IN YORK

281QBXL

High rise faucet with extra deep 
60/40 double bowl sink
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Pillows and blankets shown on beds and bunks are 
for demonstration purposes only and do not come 

with your new coach.

 

HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)
AXLE WEIGHT (LBS.)
DRY SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.)
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT
FRESH WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
BLACK WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
TIRE SIZE (IN.)
AWNING SIZE (FT.)

FLOORPLAN KEY
WILDWOOD X-LITE TRAVEL TRAILERS

281QBXL
649
4789
5438
2173
32’ 6”
10’ 2”
40
34
32
14”
16’

272QBXL
735
5149
5884
1832
32’ 10”
10’ 4”
40
35
32
14”
16’

241QBXL
499
3636
4135
3326
26’ 11”
9’ 11”
28
30
40
14”
14’

271RBXL
672
5100
5772
1881
30’ 5”
10’ 4”
40
43
32
14”
14’

262BHXL
650
5151
5801
1811
30’ 5”
10’ 4”
40
32
32
14”
15’

261BHXL
434
3880
4314
3082
29’ 1”
9’ 11”
28
30
28
14”
12’

252RLXL
713
4639
5352
2342
30’ 6”
10’ 4”
40
43
32
14”
16’

231RBXL
631
4087
4718
2854
24’ 7”
10’ 4”
40
32
43
14”
14’

271RBXL262BHXL

241QBXL231RBXL
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STANDARD FEATURES
3 burner cook top 
E-Z lube axles 
13.5K AC (non-ducted)
Diamond plate rockguard
Digital TV antenna w/ booster
Radio w/ CD player 2 exterior speakers                                               
2-20# LP bottles w/ hard cover 
Microwave   
 

Water heater by-pass
Mini-blinds
Kitchen backsplash
Single door refrigerator
Ball bearing drawer guides
6 gal. gas DSI water heater
Pass thru storage (most models)
Awning
Bedspread for main bed
 

POPULAR OPTIONS
Double door refer IPO single door
Stabilizer jacks
Range w/ oven IPO cook top
Spare tire & carrier
Ducted A/C 
Glass shower door (select models)
Outside kitchen
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195BH

WELCOME TO THE FS EDITION
Wildwood X-Lite’s FS Edition 
stretches space beyond others in 
its class with 8’ wide construction 
and 76” interior height. Grab 
the family and go with a X-Lite 
FS Edition, as these units are 
great for the spontaneous 
weekend adventures! We bring 
you adventures when you want to 
pack up and go! We bring you a 
tow friendly camper with weights 
beginning at 2,735 lbs. while still 
providing many of the features you 
love about our X-Lite. 

SHOWN IN  
FACTORY SELECT DÉCOR

FACTORY SELECT EDITION
Perfect For A Weekend Getaway!
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HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)
AXLE WEIGHT (LBS.)
DRY SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.)
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT
FRESH WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
BLACK WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
TIRE SIZE (IN.)
AWNING SIZE (FT.)

195BH
403
2600
3003
881
21’ 5”
10’ 4”
28
25
25
14”
13’

185BH
264
2617
2881
864
19’ 10”
10’ 4”
28
25
28
14”
10’

174BH
489
2763
3252
737
22’ 2”
10’ 4”
28
25
25
14”
14’

FACTORY SELECTS

174BH 185RB

195BH

STANDARD FEATURES
8’ wide construction
Full interior stand up height
5k BTU side mount A/C
4.3 cu. ft. electric fridge
Full extension ball bearing drawer guides
Microwave
Cold crack and mildew resistant vinyl patio awning
One piece, full walk-on seamless roof  
(12 yr. warranty)
28 gal. fresh water tank
6 gal. gas DSI water heater

E-Z lube axles
Awning
2 burner cook top
Large operable windows w/ mini blinds
 

OPTIONAL FEATURES
Stabilizer jacks
Spare tire & carrier
RV refer IPO electric refer
TV antenna
8k BTU side mount A/C
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YO U R  W I L DWOO D  D E A L E R

All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product informa-
tion at time of publication. Forest River reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, 
equipment and specifications at anytime without notice and assumes no responsibility for any error 
in this literature. All units are shipped F.O.B. Goshen, Indiana.  CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR 
WARRANTY INFORMATION.   LITHO: U.S.A.  FOR 1083  P & W: 2013.12.10

Forest River, Inc. 55470 C.R. 1 Elkhart, IN 46515   |  (574) 533-5934
www.forestriverinc.com/wildwood   |   www.forestriveraccessories.com

THE WILDWOOD LINE-UP

W I L DWOO DW I L DWOO D  X - L I T E W I L DWOO D  D L X  |  W I L DWOO D  LO D G E W I L DWOO D  H E R I TAG E  G L E N



P
R

O
M

O
TI

N
G

 F
U

N
 A

N
D

 V
A

LU
E

 F
R

O
M

 O
U

R
 F

A
M

IL
Y 

TO
 Y

O
U

R
S.

PROMOTING FUN AND VALUE FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS.

NORTHWEST

N
O

R
T

H
W

E
S

T



Shown with Customer-Supplied TV.

Rear Living Travel Trailer
X-LITE T252RLXL
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Shown with Armstrong Plank Wood Linoleum.

EXCELLENT CRAFTSMANSHIP
Our skilled craftsman have years of experience 
building beautifully finished cabinetry.

AERODYNAMIC & EFFICIENT
Innovative Design of the X-lite 
travel trailer reduces wind 
resistance which gives you better 
gas mileage and a smoother ride.

SHOWN IN HUDSON

252RLXL



X-LITE T281QBXL
Large Family Entertainment Model That’s Easy to Tow

Shown with Customer-Supplied TV.



Marine grade exterior speakers 
allow you  to enjoy your favorite 
music while outside your coach.

6 gal. gas DSI water heater

E-Z lube axles allow you to lubricate 
your wheel bearings quickly and 
easily without disassembly

5
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SHOWN IN YORK

281QBXL

High rise faucet with extra deep 
60/40 double bowl sink



L-Shaped Countertop and Extra Large Bath
LEATHER INTERIOR



SHOWN IN LEATHER

BATHROOM FEATURES:
Features extra large bath with plenty 
of additional storage space. (Shown 
with optional glass shower door.)

5/8” tongue and groove plywood 
floor decking, much stronger, 
more durable and longer lasting 
than most competitors OSB

Full extension ball bearing drawer 
guides allows you access to the whole 
drawer and provide years of trouble-
free service (most floorplans)

Optional outside kitchen (select models)

WILDWOOD FLOORING

COMPETITOR’S FLOORING

2

3
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Pillows and blankets shown on beds and bunks are 
for demonstration purposes only and do not come 

with your new coach.

 
HITCH WEIGHT
SHIPPNG WEIGHT
GVWR
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT W/AC
INTERIOR HEIGHT
FRESH TANK *
GREY TANK
BLACK TANK
AWNING SIZE

FLOORPLAN KEY
WILDWOOD X-LITE TRAVEL TRAILERS

T281QBXL
649
5438
7649
2173
31’ 8”
10’ 3”
78”
45
32
27
16’

T281BHXL
735
5395
7735
2302
30’ 7”
10’ 3”
78”
35
64
42
16’

T221RBXL
420
3925
7420
3457
23’ 7”
10’
78”
35
32
27
12’

T262BHXL
635
5828
7635
1769
31’ 3”
10’ 3”
78”
45
64
42
16’

T261BHXL
500
4410
7500
3052
28’ 5”
10’
78”
35
32
27
14’

T252RLXL
630
5450
7630
2142
30’ 3”
10’ 3”
78”
45
32
42
16’

T231RKXL
535
4890
7535
2607
28’
10’
78”
35
64
42
14’

T181BHXL
400
3720
7400
3642
21’ 11”
10’
78”
35
32
27
10’

221RBXL

252RLXL

181BHXL

231RKXL

* Fresh Water Capacity Includes 6 Gal. Water Heater.

rwilgus
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STANDARD FEATURES
3 burner cook top 
E-Z lube axles 
13.5K AC (non-ducted)
Diamond plate rockguard
Digital TV antenna w/ booster
Radio w/ CD player 2 exterior speakers                                               
2-20# LP bottles w/ hard cover 
Microwave   
 

Water heater by-pass
Mini-blinds
Single door refrigerator
Ball bearing drawer guides
6 gal. gas DSI water heater
Pass thru storage (most models)
Awning
Bedspread for main bed
 
 

POPULAR OPTIONS
Double door refer IPO single door
Stabilizer jacks
Range w/ oven IPO cook top
Spare tire & carrier
Ducted A/C 
Outside kitchen
Back packrack (rear flip down rack)
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WELCOME TO THE FS EDITION
Wildwood X-Lite’s FS Edition 
stretches space beyond others in 
its class with 8’ wide construction 
and 76” interior height. Grab 
the family and go with a X-Lite 
FS Edition, as these units are 
great for the spontaneous 
weekend adventures! We bring 
you adventures when you want to 
pack up and go! We bring you a 
tow friendly camper with weights 
beginning at 2,735 lbs. while still 
providing many of the features you 
love about our X-Lite. 

SHOWN IN  
FACTORY SELECT DÉCOR

FACTORY SELECT EDITION
Perfect For A Weekend Getaway!
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HITCH WEIGHT
SHIPPNG WEIGHT
GVWR
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT W/AC
INTERIOR HEIGHT
FRESH TANK
GREY TANK
BLACK TANK
AWNING SIZE

235BH
445
3834
7445
3592
24’ 10”
10’
78”
35
27
27
14’

185RB
303
2917
3803
867
19’ 10”
10’
78”
35
27
27
10’

FACTORY SELECTS

185RB

235BH

STANDARD FEATURES
8’ wide construction
Full interior stand up height
Full extension ball bearing drawer guides
Microwave
Cold crack and mildew resistant vinyl patio awning
One piece, full walk-on seamless roof  
(12 yr. warranty)
29 gal. fresh water tank
6 gal. gas DSI water heater
E-Z lube axles
Awning
2 burner cook top

Large operable windows w/ mini blinds
3 cu. ft. RV refer T185
5 cu. ft. RV refer T235
 

OPTIONAL FEATURES
Stabilizer jacks
Spare tire & carrier
TV antenna
13.5k BTU roof mount A/C
AM/FM/CD Stereo w/ 2 speakers
Fantastic Fan
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YO U R  W I L DWOO D  D E A L E R

All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product informa-
tion at time of publication. Forest River reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, 
equipment and specifications at anytime without notice and assumes no responsibility for any error 
in this literature. All units are shipped F.O.B. Goshen, Indiana.  CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR 
WARRANTY INFORMATION.   LITHO: U.S.A.  FOR 1139  P & W: 2014.1.21

Forest River, Inc. 1429 SE Uglow, Dallas OR 97338   |  (503) 831-1200
www.forestriverinc.com/wildwood   |   www.forestriveraccessories.com

THE WILDWOOD LINE-UP
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F e a t u r e s

X - L i t e  S p e c s

• 6’-6” Interior Height
• 3 Burner Cook Top
• Super Lube Axles
• Smooth Metal Front Wrap w/ Rock
Guard
• Switch Control Center
• TV Antenna w/ Booster
• Microwave w/ Carousel
• Water Heater By-Pass
• Radial Tires
• 13.5 Air Conditioner
• Exterior Marine Speakers
• Designer Bedding
• Wood Plank Lino
• Decorative Cutain Rods w/ Pleated 
Shades in Living Area
• Retractable Awning
• Safety Glass Black Framed Slider
Windows
• Radius Entry Door and Steps
• 30amp Power Cord
• Pass Through Storage (most models)
• Full Extension Ball Bearing Drawer
Guides
• 6gal Direct Spark Ignition Water
Heater
• Foot Flush Toilet
• DVD, MP3, CD, FM Stereo
• Self Adjusting Brakes
• 56gal Fresh Water Capacity

Op t i o n s

• Double Door Refer IPO Single Door
• 15K Ducted Air Conditioning (NA 
Non-Slide Models)
• Range W/ Oven IPO Cook Top
• Spare Tire & Carrier w/ Cover
• Stabilizer Jacks
• Outside Kitchen (T281QBXL Only)
• Power Tongue Jack
• Electric Awning
• Roof Ladder
• Skylight Over Tub
• Black Tank Flush
• 30# LP Bottles
• Cable / Satellite TV Ready
• 160W Solar Panel w/ Regulator
• Climate Package A (Radiant Foil & 
12v Heat Strips
• Tankless Water Heater &DUJR�&DUU\LQJ�&DSDFLW\�GRHV�QRW�LQFOXGH�WKH�ZHLJKW�RI�ZDWHU��ÀXLGV��RU�DOO�SRSXODU�RSWLRQV���:HLJKWV�DQG�FDSDFLWLHV�DUH�DSSUR[LPDWH��WKH�DGGLWLRQ�RI�RSWLRQDO�HTXLSPHQW�ZLOO�LQFUHDVH�WKH�RYHUDOO�ZHLJKW�

MODEL HITCH 
:(,*+7

DRY 
:(,*+7

CCC EXT 
/(1*7+

EXT 
+(,*+7

FRESH 
:$7(5

*5(<�
%/$&.

T231BHXL 652 5,068 2,584 27’ 6” 10’ 5” 56 gal �����

7���5.;/ 433 4,473 2,922 27’ 11” 10’ 3” 56 gal �����

T241QBXL 492 4,198 3,256 26’ 4” 10’ 3” 56 gal �����

T252RLXL 686 5,590 2,058 30’ 2” 10’ 5” 56 gal �����

T261BHXL 434 4,314 3,082 29’ 1” 10’ 3” 56 gal �����

T262BHXL 639 5,631 1,970 31’ 2” 10’ 5” 56 gal �����

T272QBXL 735 5,859 1,838 32’ 8” 10’ 5” 56 gal �����

T281QBXL 649 5,438 2,173 32’ 6” 10’ 5” 56 gal �����
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C o n v e n t i o n a l  S p e c s

F e a t u r e s
• 6’-8” Interior Height
• Range W/ Oven IPO Cook Top
• Double Door Refer
• Super Lube Axles
• Smooth Metal Front Wrap w/ Rock
  Guard
• Switch Contol Center
• TV Antenna w/ Booster
• Microwave w/ Carousel
• Water Heater By-Pass (N/A w/ Tank     
   less)
• Radial Tires
• 13.5k Ducted Air Conditioner
• Exterior Marine Speakers
• Designer Bedding
• Wood Plank Lino
• Decorative Curtain Rods w/ Pleated         
  Shades in Living Area
• Retractable Awning
• Safety Glass Black Framed Slider
  Windows
• Radius Entry Door and Steps
• 30amp Power Cord
• Pass Through Storage (most models)
• Full Extension Ball Bearing Drawer
  Guides
• 6gal Direct Spark Ignition 
  Gas/Electric Water Heater 
• Foot Flush Toilet
• DVD, MP3, CD, FM Stereo
• Self Adjusting Brakes
• 56gal Fresh Water Capacity
• Outside Kitchen (T32BHDS)
• Glass Shower Door (With Neo Angle      
  Shower)

Op t i o n s
• Spare Tire & Carrier w/ Cover
• 15k Ducted Air Conditioning
• Stabilizer Jacks
• Power Tongue Jack
• Electric Awning
• Roof Ladder
• Skylight Over Tub
• Black Tank Flush
• 30# LP Bottles
• Cable / Satellite TV Ready
• 160W Solar Panel w/ Regulator
• Climate A Package (Radiant Foil &      
  12v Heat Strips 
• Storage Plus Door (Per Floor Plan)
• Tankless Water Heater&DUJR�&DUU\LQJ�&DSDFLW\�GRHV�QRW�LQFOXGH�WKH�ZHLJKW�RI�ZDWHU��ÀXLGV��RU�DOO�SRSXODU�RSWLRQV���:HLJKWV�DQG�FDSDFLWLHV�DUH�DSSUR[LPDWH��WKH�DGGLWLRQ�RI�RSWLRQDO�HTXLSPHQW�ZLOO�LQFUHDVH�WKH�RYHUDOO�ZHLJKW�

MODEL HITCH 
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DRY 
:(,*+7

CCC EXT 
/(1*7+

EXT 
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FRESH 
:$7(5

*5(<�
%/$&.

T21RBS 504 lbs 4,490 lbs 2,976 lbs 24’8” 10’10” 56 gal ������JDO

T26TBSS 815 lbs 5,740 lbs 2,047 lbs 28’ 8” 11’ 2” 56 gal ������JDO

T27TDSS 805 lbs 6,624lbs 3,337 lbs 29’ 6” 11’ 2” 56 gal ������JDO

7��5.66 720 lbs 6,355 lbs 1,327 lbs 33’ 3” 11’ 2” 56 gal ������JDO

T27RLSS 650 lbs 6,330 lbs 2,637 lbs 32’ 2” 10’ 11” 56 gal ������JDO

T32BHDS 859 lbs 7,955 lbs 3,026 lb 35’ 8” 11’ 2” 56 gal ������JDO
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